
Doctor of Ministry Scholarship & Cost Sheet

7 Credit Hours x $633 per credit:
Book Cost (estimated): 
Student Fee: 
Estimated Cost:
With 10% Scholarship:
With 25% Scholarship:

P E R  S E M E S T E R  C O S T  ( 4  T O T A L )

S E M E S T E R  6

T O T A L  C O S T

Northeastern Seminary Scholarship: 
10% reduction in tuition

This scholarship is awarded annually and is based on the financial need of the student as
determined by Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) eligibility. The FAFSA can

be completed online at studentaid.gov. Please indicate the Seminary’s school code of
G34194. The FAFSA must be updated each academic year. 

Northeastern Seminary Presidential Scholarship: 
25% reduction in tuition

This scholarship is awarded annually and is based on evidence of academic strength in previous work and
potential for contribution to ministry development. Recipients must maintain a cumulative GPA of 3.0 to
retain the scholarship. If a student qualifies for more than one level of scholarship, the single highest level

will be awarded. 

S C H O L A R S H I P S

T u i t i o n  b a s e d  o n  t h e  2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  b u d g e t  y e a r .  P r i c e  o f
b o o k s  m a y  v a r y .  T u i t i o n  a n d  f e e s  a r e  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e .

$4,431
$250
$290
$4,971
$4,474
$3,729

S E M E S T E R  5  ( D I S S E R T A T I O N )
6 Credit Hours x $633 per credit:
Book Cost (estimated): 
Student Fee: 
Estimated Cost:
With 10% Scholarship:
With 25% Scholarship:

$3,798
$125
$290
$4,213
$3,792
$3,160

Continuation of Registration
Estimated Cost:

$450
$450

Estimated Total Cost:
With 10% Scholarship:
With 25% Scholarship:

$24,547
$22,093
$18,411


