## Doctor of Ministry Scholarship & Cost Sheet

## PER SEMESTER COST (4 TOTAL)

7 Credit Hours x \$633 per credit:	\$4,431
Book Cost (estimated):	\$250
Student Fee:	\$290
<b>Estimated Cost:</b>	\$4,971
	, , , ,
With 10% Scholarship:	\$4,474

## SEMESTER 5 (DISSERTATION)

6 Credit Hours x \$633 per credit:	\$3,798
Book Cost (estimated):	\$125
Student Fee:	\$290
<b>Estimated Cost:</b>	\$4,213
With 10% Scholarship:	\$3,792

#### SEMESTER 6

Continuation of Registration	\$450
<b>Estimated Cost:</b>	\$450

#### TOTAL COST

<b>Estimated Total Cost:</b>	\$24,547
With 10% Scholarship:	\$22,093
With 25% Scholarship:	\$18,411

Tuition based on the 2025-2026 budget year. Price of books may vary. Tuition and fees are subject to change.

#### SCHOLARSHIPS

# Northeastern Seminary Scholarship: 10% reduction in tuition

This scholarship is awarded annually and is based on the financial need of the student as determined by Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) eligibility. The FAFSA can be completed online at studentaid.gov. Please indicate the Seminary's school code of G34194. The FAFSA must be updated each academic year.

### Northeastern Seminary Presidential Scholarship:

#### 25% reduction in tuition

This scholarship is awarded annually and is based on evidence of academic strength in previous work and potential for contribution to ministry development. Recipients must maintain a cumulative GPA of 3.0 to retain the scholarship. If a student qualifies for more than one level of scholarship, the single highest level will be awarded.